Trafag Controls India Pvt. Ltd
Haryana-India
Plot no-248, Sector-7
IMT Manesar
Gurgaon-122050
+91 124 4044720
PICOTHERM

Product
No.
Type Code Temperature
range
[°C]
Protection tube
diameter
[mm]
Protection
tube length
[mm]
Switching
differential
[°C]
Sensor
max.
[°C]
ISPT9515 474 0320 322 14 1416 0150 58 V3 +5 ... +95 10 150 4 (fixed) 100
ISPT9565 474 0320 342 14 1419 0065 58 V3 +5 ... +95 15 65 4 (fixed) 100
ISPT11015 474 0323 322 14 1416 0150 58 V3 +20 ... +110 10 150 4 (fixed) 115
ISPT11065 474 0323 342 14 1419 0065 58 V3 +20 ... +110 15 65 4 (fixed) 115
ISPT15015 474 0331 122 14 1416 0150 58 V3 +20 ... +150 10 150 12 (fixed) 165
ISPT15065 474 0331 142 14 1419 0065 58 V3 +20 ... +150 15 65 12 (fixed) 165
ISP9515 474 0320 322 00 8316 0150 58 90 V3 +5 ... +95 10 150 4 (fixed) 100
ISP9565 474 0320 342 00 8319 0065 58 90 V3 +5 ... +95 15 65 4 (fixed) 100
ISP11015 474 0323 322 00 8316 0150 58 90 V3 +20 ... +110 10 150 4 (fixed) 115
ISP11065 474 0323 342 00 8319 0065 58 90 V3 +20 ... +110 15 65 4 (fixed) 115
ISP15015 474 0331 122 00 8316 0150 58 90 V3 +20 ... +150 10 150 12 (fixed) 165
ISP15065 474 0331 142 00 8319 0065 58 90 V3 +20 ... +150 15 65 12 (fixed) 165
Standard products
r
H72113q
ISP/ISPT 474